Series VS R 8bS
6
(A)(B)
(EA)(P)(EB)
4 2
5 1 3
Single solenoid (FG-S)
(A)(B)

YJZ 3-position, Dual Exhaust center
YZ 2-position, Dual Pressure
HOW TO ORDER VALVE
DESCRIPTION PART#
VS8-1-A03T with 4 pin micro-connector US15893
VS8-2-A04T with 4 pin micro-connector US2249
VS8-3-A06T with 4 pin micro-connector US18552
ISO SUB BASES WITH 4-PIN CONNECTORS
PORT THREAD
NIL RC(PT)
T NPTF
F G(PF)
HOW TO ORDER  ISO SUB-BASES
VS8 -  1    -    A03     T   -         -   XG
•
•
•
ISO SIZE
1 ISO 1
2 ISO 2
3 ISO 3
•
* Consult an SMC representative
for other voltage options.
Note:  Blue Colour Coded Coil for 24VDC
*
*
*
*
YIZ - 3 Position, Dual Exhaust Center
YJZ- 3 Position, Dual Pressure Center
Note:  When used with Dual Sandwitch Regulator
OPTIONS
NIL
XG    ISO 1179-1 THREAD SPEC
4-PIN EURO CONNECTOR
X6
X11
X53
* For wiring options, please refer to page 13
for more information.
•Pilot Exhaust Options
NIL Pilot Exh. through footprint
V1 External Individual Pilot Exhaust